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

Superb privacy on 23± acres in sought after Robinson 
Springs. This estate property offers .4,000+ SF, 5 bedrooms, 
5 baths as well as incredible outdoor living and entertaining 
spaces overlooking swimming pool and mountain views. 
(802) 253-9771                               Offered  at $1,950,000



pallspera.com 

This spectacular Stowe home is located on 20+ acres in 
a private Moscow enclave and features a 2 acre pond, 
4-BR, stone FP, beamed ceilings, gourmet kitchen, an 
attached 3 car garage, patio, and covered porch.
(802) 253-9771                                       Offered at 950,000

Commercial real estate portfolio in Hyde Park Village. 
Building 1: former Bank - now office space w/apt 
above. Building 2: former General Store - now office 
space. Building 3: metal building w/a flexible layout.
(802) 253-1806               MLS# 4621832 | $725,000

Immaculate Covered Bridge Condominium at 
the edge of wild country.  Excellent access to ski 
and bike trails.  This unit has 3 living/recreation 
rooms ideal for large families. Very private.  
(802) 253-9771          MLS# 4636037 | $700,000

This tidy  3-BR, 2-BA house is a work of art!  Just 2.5 miles 
from Stowe Village, it features dramatic views of the 
Worcester Range.  There are many design details that 
make this house a gem.  
(802) 253-9771             MLS# 4636038 | $820,000

This light-filled contemporary farmhouse is turn-
key and offered fully furnished. 2,372± SF, 3-BR 
home finished with a commitment to VT charm, 
set upon 10± private acres with panoramic views. 
(802) 253-1806               MLS# 4419120 | $310,000

One level living in this 3-BR, 3-BA home with full 
carpeted, painted basement and attached garage. 
Gas FP for cozy evenings and a private deck off the 
back.  Plenty of space. Close to Morrisville village.
(802) 888-1102                MLS# 4622741 | $229,000



pallspera.com

Well maintained 4,268± SF contemporary located 
in a wonderful neighborhood. Includes an updated 
Chef’s kitchen,Great Room, 5-BR, fireside reading 
area, lush gardens and sundrenched 20x40 pool.
(802) 253-9771             MLS# 4498934 | $775,000

A well-built log home on 11± acres with beautifully 
updated kitchen, large mudroom, views of Sterling 
Mountain, raised garden beds, herb garden, fruit 
trees/bushes and a potential barn site.
(802) 253-1806              MLS# 4634491 | $335,000

Villas at Trapp Family Lodge, experience the 
finest in 4-season alpine living and access to 
recreational pursuits. Number of timeshare 
weeks and time periods vary.
(802) 253-1806              Prices Starting at $38,000

Excellent location for two exceptional buildings right in 
the heart of Stowe Village - A single-family bungalow 
and a multi-use building. Ready to occupy as a com-
mercial enterprise or as an elegant artistic residence.
(802) 253-9771       MLS# 4606735 | $1,195,000

Beautifully renovated Greek Revival with attached 
garage on almost 60± acres, with spectacular 4 stall 
barn and heated workshop.  Plenty of pasture, near 
village shops ,convenient to Burlington.
(802) 253-9771                MLS# 4374099 | $574,900

Ideal business location on Main Street in Jeffersonville. 
Former bank building that is spacious and functional. 
The dual safes are usable for art collectors or 
sportsman. Excellent parking and visibility.
(802) 253-9771                MLS# 4619880 | $425,000



D I R E C TO R Y

1800 MOUNTAIN ROAD ~ PO BOX 539
STOWE, VERMONT 05672

MAIN: (802) 253-9771
TOLL FREE: (800) 253-2700

FAX: (802) 253-9993

62 MAIN STREET ~ PO BOX 539
STOWE, VERMONT 05672

MAIN: (802) 253-1806
TOLL FREE: (888) 253-2588

FAX: (802) 253-1807

65-5 NORTHGATE PLAZA~PO BOX 507
MORRISVILLE, VERMONT 05661

MAIN: (802) 888-1102
TOLL FREE: (877) 888-4679

FAX: (802) 888-1106

DEBBY BURNOR x114

RICK CARRICK x146

ROY CLARK x147

JUDY FOREGGER x135

JEREMY FOSTER-FELL x133

JOHN GRADY x134

LISA GRADY x139

MATT HILL x159

ED IZZO x128

BARBARA LESWING x126

BOB MCLEOD x116

TERESA MERELMAN x141 
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

A modern Stowe Hollow home on 
4.5± acres with Mt. Mansfield views 
across the spring-fed pond. The 
home offers a high level of finish in 
the 6,800+ sq. ft., 3 fireplaces, large 
windows, oversized deck, in-law suite 
and finished walk-out lower level.
MLS# 4486589                   $1,525,000

95 National Drive, Stowe

201 Taber Hill, Stowe

91 Lang Farm Road, Stowe



Modern Country Living

On 15± AC, this 4-BR, 2,794± sq. ft. home offers 
an authentic slice of Vermont! New standing seam 
roof, upgraded boiler & water heater, replaced 
septic system & windows, in-ground swimming 
pool, barn, building for maple sugaring, 2-car 
garage.

MLS#4502940 | $460,000

Light and bright modern home in a pristine, private 
Stowe Village location, just a short walk to shops, 
restaurants and more! 3,700± Sq. ft. of meticulously 
maintained living space on 3 levels with 3 BR, 3 BA, 
modern amenities and a 2-car garage.

MLS#4635153 | $610,000

The Bateman Group  |  Pall Spera Company

Situated only minutes from Stowe on beautiful 
Sterling Brook, this 3-BR, 3-BA home has been 
tastefully remodeled & updated...3 fireplaces, 
screened-in porch, contemporary chef’s kitchen w/ 
wide board wood floors, granite counters, custom 
tile work & built-ins.

MLS# 4636360 | $550,000

Completely renovated 3-BR, 4-BA home. Quality 
finishes, from professional gas range with copper 
hood, granite counter tops and custom cabinetry 
in the kitchen, to marble in the baths with slate 
and glass tile showers. Set on 3± AC with direct Mt. 
Mansfield views.

MLS# 4618381 | $815,000

A distinguished Vermont estate, set upon 68± 
acres of pastures, ponds, views, woods and trails. 
The modern home stands out with red birch 
floors, cherry kitchen cabinets and wood burning 
fireplace, red cedar ceiling and natural woodwork 
in the living room.

MLS# 4603092 | $1,200,000

Private 5+ AC estate in an easily accessible Stowe 
location with magnificent mountain views. This 
5-Star energy rated 3-BR, 2½-bath home was 
custom built to reflect classic Vermont ambiance, 
while offering a new, modern feel. The bucolic 
setting is ideal for animals.

MLS# 4636794 | $895,000

www.TheBatemanGroupRealtors.comTheBatemanGroup@pallspera.com
Pall Spera Company Realtors
62 Main Street, P.O. Box 539

Stowe, Vermont 05672 



Stowe Condos

Enjoy 5 star services and luxury amenities at Stowe 
Mountain Lodge. This Front Four Private Residence 
Club one-eighth share offers 4 BR, 4 BA, chef’s 
kitchen, balcony, access to the spa and alpine club 
and two adult ski passes while in residence.

MLS# 469031 | $195,000

Welcome to Smugglers’ Notch Resort Villmarksauna 
#13, a 2-BR, 2-BA end unit overlooking the river...
open floor plan, fireplace, 2 decks and lots of 
natural light. Many amenities plus the FunZone 
coming early 2017! Trails just steps away! RCI 
member.

MLS# 4612507 | $199,000

Stunning Stowe condominium in a private, picturesque setting with 3,619± 
square feet of living space. This 3 bedroom, 5 bath end unit has a deck with 
lovely mountain views, two sunken living spaces and a master bedroom on 
the main floor.

MLS# 4634395 | $849,000

The Stowe Condominiums are just outside Stowe 
Village and only 10 minutes to the ski lifts! This 
2-BR, 2-BA end unit boasts views towards Mt. 
Mansfield and a large living area with fireplace 
and private balcony. Walkout to a large lawn for 
summer fun.

MLS# 4621192 | $195,000

This townhome is only 5 minutes from Stowe Mtn Resort and Stowe Village. 
The open concept floor plan, modern amenities and energy efficiency set 
this furnished, 3-BR, 4-BA home apart! The lower level walk-out offers 
recreation space plus a kitchenette.

MLS# 4635908| $560,000

Sharon Bateman
(802) 371-8777 

Sharon.Bateman@PallSpera.com



Build Your Home Here

The Bateman Group  |  Pall Spera Company

Starting at $55,000! These parcels are situated on a 
private cul-de-sac in the hills between Moretown and 
Waterbury, conveniently located between several ski 
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